Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ryan Sitton - (830958) - Newbury Swimming Club - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:22.66
2:28.67
2:29.26
2:34.02
2:34.07
2:42.53
2:48.49
2:51.67
2:53.72
2:54.80
3:11.90

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:22.66
2:29.26
2:28.67
2:34.02
2:34.07
2:42.53
2:48.49
2:51.67
2:563.72
2:54.80
3:11.90

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

405
358
354
322
322
274
246
232
224
220
166

WA Pts

405
354
358
322
322
274
246
232
224
220
166

Round

m I I

I I I T

Round

m I T I m I

I T I T

Date

09/03/14
21/07/13
10/11/13
10/03/13
20/01/13
07/10/12
07/07/12
26/02/12
22/01/12
03/12/11

05/11/11

Date

09/03/14
10/11/13
21/07/13
10/03/13
20/01/13
07/10/12
07/07/12
26/02/12
22/01/12
03/12/11

05/11/11

Meet

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs
Swindon Dolphins ASC End of Season Meet
Newbury Club Championships

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC
Windsor Level 2 Licensed Meet

Newbury District SC Club Championships
Bracknell & Wokingham SC L3 Open Meet
Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi
Windsor Level 2 Open Meet

Tigersharks ASC Xmas open Meet

Newbury Club Championships

Meet

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs
Newbury Club Championships

Swindon Dolphins ASC End of Season Meet
Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC
Windsor Level 2 Licensed Meet

Newbury District SC Club Championships
Bracknell & Wokingham SC L3 Open Meet
Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi
Windsor Level 2 Open Meet

Tigersharks ASC Xmas open Meet

Newbury Club Championships

Venue

Maidenhead
Swindon
Newbury
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Northcroft
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Swindon

Newbury

Venue

Maidenhead
Newbury
Swindon
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Northcroft
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Swindon

Newbury

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Newbury
Newbury
Newbury
Newbury
Newbury
Newbury
Newbury
Newbury
Newbury
Newbury

Newbury

Club Swam Under

Newbury
Newbury
Newbury
Newbury
Newbury
Newbury
Newbury
Newbury
Newbury
Newbury

Newbury

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



