Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ryan Sitton - (830958) - Newbury Swimming Club - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:22.66	405	Н	09/03/14	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs	Maidenhead	Newbury	2
2:28.67	358	Н	21/07/13	Swindon Dolphins ASC End of Season Meet	Swindon	Newbury	3
2:29.26	354	F	10/11/13	Newbury Club Championships	Newbury	Newbury	4
2:34.02	322	Н	10/03/13	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC	Maidenhead	Newbury	2
2:34.07	322	Н	20/01/13	Windsor Level 2 Licensed Meet	Maidenhead	Newbury	2
2:42.53	274	F	07/10/12	Newbury District SC Club Championships	Northcroft	Newbury	4
2:48.49	246	Н	07/07/12	Bracknell & Wokingham SC L3 Open Meet	Maidenhead	Newbury	3
2:51.67	232	Н	26/02/12	Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi	Maidenhead	Newbury	2
2:53.72	224	Н	22/01/12	Windsor Level 2 Open Meet	Maidenhead	Newbury	2
2:54.80	220	Н	03/12/11	Tigersharks ASC Xmas open Meet	Swindon	Newbury	3
3:11.90	166	F	05/11/11	Newbury Club Championships	Newbury	Newbury	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:22.66	405	Н	09/03/14	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs	Maidenhead	Newbury	2
2:29.26	354	F	10/11/13	Newbury Club Championships	Newbury	Newbury	4
2:28.67	358	Н	21/07/13	Swindon Dolphins ASC End of Season Meet	Swindon	Newbury	3
2:34.02	322	Н	10/03/13	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC	Maidenhead	Newbury	2
2:34.07	322	Н	20/01/13	Windsor Level 2 Licensed Meet	Maidenhead	Newbury	2
2:42.53	274	F	07/10/12	Newbury District SC Club Championships	Northcroft	Newbury	4
2:48.49	246	Н	07/07/12	Bracknell & Wokingham SC L3 Open Meet	Maidenhead	Newbury	3
2:51.67	232	Н	26/02/12	Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi	Maidenhead	Newbury	2
2:53.72	224	Н	22/01/12	Windsor Level 2 Open Meet	Maidenhead	Newbury	2
2:54.80	220	Н	03/12/11	Tigersharks ASC Xmas open Meet	Swindon	Newbury	3
3:11.90	166	F	05/11/11	Newbury Club Championships	Newbury	Newbury	4